

Washington Site

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	
Earthwork	4,000	CY	\$20.00	\$80,000.00
Class 7 Agg Base	2,500	Ton	\$50.00	\$125,000.00
Asphalt	1,400	Ton	\$210.00	\$294,000.00
Curb & Gutter	1,626	LF	\$18.00	\$29,268.00
Lighting	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
Demolition Curb	600	LF	\$6.00	\$3,600.00
Demolition Pavement	650	SY	\$16.00	\$10,400.00
Demolition Sidewalk	550	SY	\$17.00	\$9,350.00
Sod	1,800	SY	\$6.00	\$10,800.00
Sidewalk	560	SY	\$50.00	\$28,000.00
Landscaping/Irragation	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Total				\$690,418.00
10% Contengency				\$69,041.80
Total Cost				\$759,459.80